

16 Misc DJ 224-26
sonam Vs. shyam sunder garg

30.03.2026

Present: None for petitioner.
Ms. Kirti Kala, ld. counsel for insurance company.

Compliance not filed. Time sought for a week.

List on 14.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
30.03.2026