

Misc No.224/26

Sonam Vs. Shyam Sunder Garg

15.04.2026

File taken up today as 14.04.2026 was declared
holiday.

Present: Ms. Divya Rana, Ld. counsel for insurance.

Ld. counsel for insurance seeking 15 days time to
deposit the award amount.

List on 05.05.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
15.04.2026